

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933
Reg : 201838521G

DATE : 22.08.2022

TO : EQ INSURANCE
VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Demol</i>	1	\$ 785.90	\$ 785.90
2	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>1st Demol</i>	1	\$ 785.90	\$ 785.90
3	HEAD LAMP <i>o/s HH broken</i>	2	\$ 456.90	\$ 913.80
4	HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH <i>o/s HH m/s 1st 2</i>	2	\$ 125.60	\$ 251.20
5	SIDE MIRROR LH <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 205.80	\$ 205.80
6	SIDE MIRROR STAND LH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 368.90	\$ 368.90
7	SIDE MIRROR STAND COVER LH <i>Demol</i>	1	\$ 39.70	\$ 39.70
8	SIDE ROUND MIRROR LH <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 154.60	\$ 154.60
9	SIDE MIRROR TOP COVER GARNISH <i>o/s HH</i>	2	\$ 85.60	\$ 171.20
10	FRONT GRILLE <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 495.30	\$ 495.30
11	FRONT GRILLE CENTER BRACKET	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60
12	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>HHC</i>	1	\$ 86.90	\$ 86.90
13	FRONT PANEL <i>Demol</i>	1	\$ 1,745.80	\$ 1,745.80
14	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM 'CABSTAR' <i>HHC</i>	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60
15	FRONT CORNER PANEL <i>o/s HH m/s 2nd 1st 2</i>	2	\$ 480.20	\$ 960.40
16	FRONT WIPER PANEL <i>Demol</i>	1	\$ 598.30	\$ 598.30
17	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>WAC</i>	1	\$ 1,125.90	\$ 1,125.90
18	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SET) <i>HHC</i>	1	\$ 298.70	\$ 298.70
19	FRONT WIPER BLADE <i>NH</i>	2	\$ 49.80	\$ 99.60
20	FRONT WIPER ARM <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 169.30	\$ 169.30
21	FRONT WIPER HEAD C/W INKAGE <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 356.90	\$ 356.90
22	FRONT WIPER NOZZLE <i>NH</i>	2	\$ 35.60	\$ 71.20
23	FRONT WIPER MOTOR <i>NH</i>	2	\$ 386.70	\$ 773.40
24	CABIN HINGE <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 1,489.20	\$ 1,489.20
25	CABIN FLOOR PANEL <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 2,898.30	\$ 2,898.30
26	CABIN FLOOR PANEL BEAM <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 798.20	\$ 798.20
27	FRONT CABIN FLOOR CHASSIS MEMBER LH <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 856.90	\$ 856.90
28	WIRE HARNESS <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 1,658.00	\$ 1,658.00
29	BRAKE AIR PIPE <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 183.70	\$ 183.70

7360.60

TO : EQ INSURANCE
 VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
 MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
 DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
 CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

30	CLUTCH OIL PIPE <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20	X
31	AIR CON HEATER ASSY <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 894.70	\$ 894.70	X
32	AIR CON BLOWER MOTOR <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,874.10	\$ 1,874.10	✓ 1050.00
33	AIR CON COOLING COIL <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 1,568.70	\$ 1,568.70	✓
34	AIR CON HOSE (PRESSURE) <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 564.80	\$ 564.80	X
35	AIR CON HOSE (SUCTION) <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 492.50	\$ 492.50	X
36	FRONT DOOR PILLAR (OUTER) RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 678.30	\$ 678.30	X
37	FRONT DOOR PILLAR (FRONT INNER) RH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 651.20	\$ 651.20	X
38	FRONT DOOR LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 1,696.70	\$ 1,696.70	X
39	FRONT DOOR HINGE LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 139.50	\$ 139.50	X
40	FRONT DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 192.60	\$ 192.60	X
41	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 186.50	\$ 186.50	X
42	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 41.20	\$ 41.20	X
43	FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 53.60	\$ 53.60	X
44	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 186.30	\$ 186.30	X
45	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 830.70	\$ 830.70	X
46	DASHBOARD <i>HH SVL</i>	1	\$ 1,452.60	\$ 1,452.60	X
47	DASHBOARD REINFORCEMENT <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 875.30	\$ 875.30	X
48	DASHBOARD CENTER GARNISH AIR VENT <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 378.90	\$ 378.90	X
49	DASHBOARD SIDE GARNISH LH <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 186.30	\$ 186.30	X
50	GLOVE COMPARTMENT (CENTER) <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 185.60	\$ 185.60	X
51	SPEEDOMETER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 689.30	\$ 689.30	X
52	SPEED METER COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 145.20	\$ 145.20	X
53	SPEED METER TOP COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 161.70	\$ 161.70	X
54	CLUTCH PUMP <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 483.20	\$ 483.20	X
55	BRAKE MASTER PUMP <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 345.20	\$ 345.20	X
56	BRAKE BOOSTER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 897.30	\$ 897.30	X
57	FRONT HORN <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 125.60	\$ 125.60	X
58	CABIN MAIN BAR <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 398.60	\$ 398.60	X
59	CABIN MAIN BAR MOUNTINGS <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 139.80	\$ 279.60	X
60	CABIN REAR PANEL <i>HH</i>	2	\$ 978.60	\$ 1,957.20	X
61	RADIATOR <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 897.50	\$ 897.50	X
62	RADIATOR FAN COWLING(TOP) <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 125.80	\$ 125.80	X
63	RADIATOR FAN COWLING(BOTTOM) <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 118.70	\$ 118.70	X
64	AIR CON CONDENSER <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 987.60	\$ 987.60	X

2618.70

TO : EQ INSURANCE
 VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
 MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
 DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
 CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

65	AIR CON CONDENSER COVER	NH	1	\$ 145.60	\$ 145.60	X
66	AIR CON CONDENSER DRIER	NH	1	\$ 198.50	\$ 198.50	X
67	SIDE GATE	N/S Dendel H/S 0/S 1/4		\$ 2,986.50	\$ 5,973.00	✓ 2201.00
68	SIDE GATE HINGES	5pc 1pc only H/S 4/10		\$ 86.90	\$ 869.00	✓ 19
69	SIDE GATE STOPPER RUBBER	0/S NH H/S HUC2		\$ 35.60	\$ 71.20	✓
70	SIDE GATE SUPPORT BRACKET	NH	2	\$ 197.40	\$ 394.80	✓ X
71	TAILGATE	Dendel	1	\$ 1,887.40	\$ 1,887.40	✓ 1399.70
72	TAILGATE HINGES	H/S	3	\$ 86.50	\$ 259.50	✓
73	TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK	1/4	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20	✓
74	TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK BAR	NH	2	\$ 52.30	\$ 104.60	X
75	TAILGATE STOPPER RUBBER	Dendel/HUC	4	\$ 28.00	\$ 112.00	✓
76	TAILGATE STOPPER BRACKET	H/S	2	\$ 194.70	\$ 389.40	✓
77	TAIL LAMP	broken	2	\$ 298.60	\$ 597.20	✓
78	TAIL LAMP SUPPORT BRACKET	Dendel	2	\$ 128.60	\$ 257.20	✓
79	REAR CHASSIS TOP FRAME MOUNTING	H/S	10	\$ 249.30	\$ 2,493.00	✓
80	REAR NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT BRACKET	H/S	1	\$ 196.50	\$ 196.50	✓
81	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NH	1	\$ 82.00	\$ 82.00	X
82	REAR END PANEL	NH	1	\$ 1,962.50	\$ 1,962.50	X
83	FRONT PANEL INSULATOR	NH	1	\$ 98.60	\$ 98.60	X
84	CARGO BED CHASSIS MEMBER RH	Rev	1	\$ 1,263.70	\$ 1,263.70	X
85	CARGO BED REAR STAND BRACKET RH	H/S	1	\$ 346.50	\$ 346.50	✓
86	CARGO BED FLOOR PANEL	Dendel	1	\$ 2,688.20	\$ 2,688.20	✓ 1694.30
87	REAR SPARE TYRE REGULATOR GEAR	NH	1	\$ 358.60	\$ 358.60	X
88	REAR SPARE TYRE BEACKET	NH	1	\$ 125.30	\$ 125.30	X
89	REAR CHASSIS END CROSS MEMBER (SET)	NH	1	\$ 1,496.80	\$ 1,496.80	X
90	CARGO BED WHEEL ARCH PANEL	Dendel/H/S	4	\$ 198.60	\$ 794.40	✓
91	CARGO BED WHEEL ARCH PANEL BRACKET	H/S 1/4		\$ 56.30	\$ 225.20	✓
92	CARGO BED WHEEL ARCH MUDFLAP	NH	2	\$ 98.50	\$ 197.00	X

TOTAL PRICE \$ 63,212.90
 LESS 10% \$ 6,321.29
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 56,891.61

21,264.90
 19,138.41

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE H/S	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT ERP BRACKET HUC	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
3	HEAD LAMP LOWER GARNISH CLIP (SET) HUC	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00

25/-
 20/-
 10/-

9pc NH

11285.60

TO : EQ INSURANCE
 VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
 MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
 DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
 CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

4	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
5	FRONT PANEL SEALANT <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
6	FRONT CORNER PANEL SEALANT RH <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
7	FRONT WIPER PANEL SEALANT <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
8	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
9	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
10	FRONT WINDSCREEN ERP BRACKET <i>replaced</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
11	CABIN FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00
12	FRONT DOOR SEALANT RH <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
13	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
14	DASHBOARD CLIP (SET) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
15	DASHBOARD SIDE GARNISH CLIP RH (SET) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
16	BRAKE OIL <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
17	FRONT DOOR COMPANY STICKER <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
18	FRONT DOOR COMPANY MARKER STICKER <i>Hec</i>	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00
19	FRONT PANEL COMPANY STICKER <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
20	SIDE GATE COMPANY STICKER <i>Hec</i>	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
21	SIDE GATE TOP STAINLESS STEEL BAR <i>Don</i>	2	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
22	SIDE GATE WOODEN BOARD <i>SWC</i>	2	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
23	FLOOR PANEL WOODEN BOARD <i>SWC</i>	1	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
24	TAIL GATE '70KM/H' STICKER <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
25	TAIL GATE COMPANY STICKER <i>Hec</i>	1	\$ 480.00	\$ 480.00
26	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
28	REAR SPARE TYRE (BIG) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
29	REAR SPARE TYRE (SMALL) <i>NH</i>	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
30	REVERSE SENSOR <i>broken</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
31	REAR STEP PANEL <i>bst</i>	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
32	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>bst</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
TOTAL			\$	9,710.00

15/-
 X
 X
 X
 40/-
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 X
 120/-
 20/-
 80/-
 600/-
 1000/-
 X
 X
 15/-
 150/-
 X
 X
 X
 X
 150/-
 200/-
 25/-

SH 2470.00 //

TO : EQ INSURANCE
 VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
 MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
 DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
 CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	TO PANEL BEAT, WELD ,CUT, ADJUST, KNOCK	\$ 3,000.00	1800/-
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH WAX	\$ 2,800.00	1600/-
3	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 280.00	60/-
4	WIRING, BULB CHECKING ON HEADLAMP	\$ 120.00	30/-
5	WIRING, BULB CHECKING ON TAILAMP	\$ 120.00	30/-
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR CROSS MEMBER AND REAR CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$ 450.00	150/-
7	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR RAILING	\$ 380.00	150/-
8	REMOVE AND REFIX CARGO BED	\$ 1,000.00	250/-
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	30/-
10			
11	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSER, AIR CON BLOWER, DASHBOARD, AIR CON COOLING COIL AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 650.00	150/- 180/-
12	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT /UPHOLSTERY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00	150/-
13	VACCUM AND CLEAN FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$ 120.00	NH
14	REMOVE AND REINSTALL FRONT CABIN BACK GLASS	\$ 100.00	NH
15	FRONT CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$ 250.00	150/- NH
16	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON BLOWER AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 250.00	120/-
17	REMOVE AND REFIX CABIN	\$ 850.00	150/-
18	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	✓

TO : EQ INSURANCE
 VEHICLE NO : GBE6253Y
 MODEL : NISSAN CABSTAR
 DATE/TIME ACCIDENT : 19.08.2022/ 1609
 DATE OF REG : 19.02.2016
 CHASSIS : JN1SC2F24Z0858128

19	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT CABIN	\$	800.00	1	sepectra
20	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$	180.00		NN

TOTAL \$ 11,940.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 78,541.61
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 11,940.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 90,481.61

labour 4,820.00 //

14 days

26,428.41
 Supp 1,041.66

27,470.07

4/5 21,900/-

REQUEST FOR SUPPLEMENTS PARTS

Vehicle No	GBE6253Y	Date of Request	
Vehicle Model	NISSAN CABSTAR	Number of Days to Extend (If any)	

S/N	Part Description	QTY	NETT PRICE
1	FRONT CABIN ROLLER ARM WITH MOUNTINGS	<i>Dr</i> 1	\$758.90 ✓
2	FRONT CABIN OPENER LOCK WITH ARM	<i>RT</i> 1	\$398.50 ✓

1157.40
107, 1041.66 =